Product Code Size Top Diameter/Dimensons Height QTY/CTN CTN Dimensions
HCUP4 4oz 62mm 62mm 1000 325 x 270 x 340mm
HCUP8 8oz 80mm 95mm 1000 400 x 320 x 500mm
HCUP12 12oz 90mm 110mm 1000 455 x 365 x 500mm
HCUP16 16oz 90mm 135mm 1000 455 x 365 x 520mm
HCUP20 20oz 90mm 150mm 1000 455 x 365 x 570mm
HCUP22 22oz 90mm 170mm 1000 455 x 365 x 580mm
DWC8 8oz 80mm 95mm 500 415 x 335 x 490mm
DWC10 10oz 90mm 89mm 500 460 x 370 x 620mm
DWC12 12oz 90mm 110mm 500 460 x 370 x 620mm
DWC16 16oz 90mm 135mm 500 460 x 370 x 610mm
DWC20 20oz 90mm 150mm 500 460 x 370 x 650mm
DWC8 8oz 80mm 95mm 500 415 x 335 x 490mm
DWC12 12oz 90mm 110mm 500 460 x 370 x 620mm
DWC16 16oz 90mm 135mm 500 460 x 370 x 610mm
DWC20 20oz 90mm 150mm 500 460 x 370 x 650mm
CG4 4oz 62mm 62mm 1000 520 x 310 x 570mm
CG8 8oz 80mm 95mm 500 415 x 335 x 490mm
CG12 12oz 90mm 110mm 500 460 x 370 x 620mm
CG16 16oz 90mm 135mm 500 460 x 370 x 610mm
CG20 20oz 90mm 150mm 500 460 x 370 x 650mm
CLDCUP8 8oz 80mm 95mm 1000 400 x 320 x 500mm
CLDCUP12 12oz 90mm 110mm 1000 455 x 365 x 500mm
CLDCUP16 16oz 90mm 135mm 1000 455 x 365 x 520mm
CLDCUP20 20oz 90mm 150mm 1000 455 x 365 x 570mm
CLDCUP22 22oz 90mm 170mm 1000 455 x 365 x 580mm
CLDCUP32 32oz 104mm 180mm 1000
PETCP9 9oz 95mm 71mm 1000 400 x 500 x 300mm
PETCP12 12oz 95mm 108mm 1000 490 x 390 x 470mm
PETCP16 16oz 95mm 127mm 1000 490 x 390 x 540mm
PETCP120 20oz 95mm 141mm 1000 490 x 390 x 580mm
Double Wall Cups
Compostable Double Wall Cups
Single Wall Cups
Standard Run - Product Specifications
Ice Cream Cups
PET Cups
Heatwave Cups
DPE Cold Cups
ICUP3 3oz 75mm 45mm 1000 385 x 315 x 370mm
ICUP5 5oz 85mm 50mm 1000 435 x 350 x 420mm
ICUP8 8oz 95mm 55mm 1000 485 x 390 x 450mm
ICUP12 12oz 105mm 60mm 1000 530 x 435 x 450mm
ICUP16 16oz 105mm 75mm 1000 530 x 435 x 450mm
ICUP20 20oz 120mm 80mm 1000 610 x 490 x 530mm
SCUP8 8oz 90mm 60mm 500 465 x 370 x 340mm
SCUP12 12oz 90mm 88mm 500 465 x 370 x 365mm
SCUP16 16oz 97mm 100mm 500 495 x 400 x 380mm
SCUP26 26oz 115mm 108mm 500 590 x 475 x 775mm
SCUP32 32oz 115mm 135mm 500 590 x 475 x 775mm
SCUP8/12L 8/12oz 90mm 15mm 500 485 x 375 x 400mm
SCUP16L 16oz 97mm 15mm 500 525 x 375 x 430mm
SCUP26/32L 26/32oz 115mm 15mm 500 610 x 375 x 510mm
NBOX16 16oz 76 x 85mm 100mm 500 519 x 429 x 480mm
NBOX26 26oz 90 x 98mm 98mm 500 626 x 476 x 410mm
NBOX32 32oz 100 x 98mm 115mm 500 638 x 480 x 425mm
SVAIOB Small 130 x 110mm 65mm 500 660 x 300 x 620mm